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Name 

Smith,Alan 

Stephens, Eric John Wayne 
Tan, Yok Kuang 

Urquhart, Donald William 
Wolever, Thomas Harding Story 

Allen, Geoffrey Louis 
Baird, James Aitken 
Barratt-Boyes, Sir Brian Gerald 
Dorrie, John 
Cole, David Simpson 
Hill, David Graham 
Kerr, Alan Ronald 
Lichter, Ivan 
Savage, Timothy 
Squire, Bede Harold 

Thompson, Heath Thurlow 

Aitken, Leicester Hammond 
Alexander, Ivan Allan 
Allan, Douglas Graham ... 
Allan, John Sutcliffe 
Anderson, Alan Frank Gordon 
Ardagb, James Warne 
Azariab, Rabindranath Gunasekaran Samuel 
Barclay, Stephen de Carteret 
Bates, Tom 
Bean, Allan Roy 
Bbattacharyya, Ratnaker ... 
Bird, Alistair Duncan 
Bisset, John MacBain Chisholm 
Blair, Ross Douglas 
Bodle, Hugh Russell 
Bremner, James Macalister 
Button, Eardley Lorimer ... 
Caldwell, David Philip Howard 
Campbell, Graeme Douglas 
Campbell, Graeme Melrose 
Carter, James Francis 
Chlrnside, Alan Maxwell ... 
Chowdhury, Salil Roy 
Chrisp, David Barry 
Christie, Robert Harry Kenrick 
Church, James Escott 
Clark, Kerry Edgar 
Clarke, Alan Maxwell 

Clarke, Anthony Gordon 
Collins, Cyril Thomas 
Collins, John Patrick Vincent 
Comfort, Peter Thomas ... 
Cook, Redmond Brett Gould 
Cowie, Graham Bruce Alastair 
Crisp, William John Cowie 
Cnnninghame, John Alexander 
Davidson, James Keith 
Davidson, James Robin Musgrave ... 

Davidson, William Gordon 
Devadbar, Daniel Sundersingh Charles 
Dick, Ellis Thacker 
Douglas, Alan Wilson 

Dunlop, David James 
Dupre, Philip Charles 
Elder, James Robert 
Enwright, John Joseph 
Ewen, Keith McDowell 
Fairbairn, Rex David 

Falloon, Maurice White 
Fancourt, Michael William 
Ferguson, Roderick Stuart 
Fisher, Arthur Macky 
Fitzgerald, Robert Stephenson Jordan 
Fogarty, Paul Joseph 

RADIOTHERAPY-continued 

Date of 
Registration 

6/lln5 

21/10/71 
17n/78 

21/10/71 
2/10/75 

Address 

Department of Clinical Oncology, Auckland Hospital, Park Road, 
Auckland 1. 

66 Te Atatu Road, Henderson, Auckland 8. 
Care of Radiotherapy Department, Auckland Hospital, Park Road, 

Auckland 3. 
P.O. Box 1881, Palmerston North. 
Department of Radiotherapy and Oncology, Christchurch Hospital, 

Private Bag, Christchurch. 

SURGERY-CARDIOTHORACIC SURGERY 

21/10/71 
9/2/72 

21/10/71 
21/10/71 
21/10/71 

7/5/75 
21/10/71 
27/3/75 

21/10/71 
21/10/71 

21/10/71 

21 Arran Road, Hamilton. 
80 Amritsar Street, Khandallah, Wellington 4. 
102 Remuera Road, Auckland 5. 
Public Hospital, Dunedin. 
University of Auckland School of Medicine, Private Bag, Auckland. 
Suite 1, 102 Remuera Road, Auckland 5. 
Green Lane Hospital, Green Lane West, Auckland 3. 
8 Dudley Place, Maori Hill, Dunedin. 
Wellington Hospital, Private Bag, Wellington. 
Care of Department of Thoracic Surgery, Wellington Hospital, 

Riddiford Street, Newtown, Wellington 2. 
73A Hackthorne Road, Christchurch 2. 

SURGERY-GENERAL SURGERY 

21/10/71 
21/10/71 
21/10/71 
18/11/71 
21/10/71 
21/10/71 
21/10/71 
21/10/71 

17/8/78 
21/10/71 
16/12/77 
21/10/71 
18/6/75 
14/5/76 
1/8/77 

21/10/71 
21/10/71 
21/10/71 
21/10/71 
21/10/71 
21/10/71 
21/10/71 
21/10/71 
21/10/71 
21/10/71 
21/10/71 
13/2/75 

21/10/71 

19/5/77 
21/10/71 
27/3/75 
1/8/77 

21/10/71 
21/10/71 
21/10/71 
21/10/71 
21/10/71 
21/10/71 

21/10/71 
21/10/71 
26/10/76 
21/10/71 

16/12/77 
26/10/76 

31/3/77 
4/8/75 

21/10/71 
9/12/74 

21/10/71 
1/3/78 

13/2/75 
21/10/71 
21/10/71 
21/10/71 

"Claverley", 83 Sunnybrae Road, Takapuna, Auckland 10. 
2 Clive Square, Napier. 
152 Albert Street, Invercargill. 
25 Portland Road, Auckland 5. 
6 Upland Road, Kelburn, Wellington 5. 
31 Carlton Mill Road, Christchurch 1. 
Te Kuiti Hospital, Private Bag, Te Kuiti. 
R.D. 9, Whangarei. 
Lamplands, East Brabourne, Ashford, Kent TN25 5LU, England. 
Spinal Injuries Unit, Burwood Hospital, Private Bag, Christchurch. 
P.O. Box 185, Westport. 
36 Bryce Street, Hamilton. 
17 Cosy Place, Howick. 
Lake House, 102 Lake Crescent, Hamilton. 
Grey Hospital, P.O. Box 387, Greymouth. 
24 Mansfield Avenue, Christchurch 1. 
C4 Lincoln Court, Washington Avenue, Wellington 2. 
75 Middle Road, Ashburton. 
26 Oakley Avenue, Hamilton. 
Amesbury Court, 28 Amesbury Street, Palmerston North. 
Suite 1, 127 Grafton Road, Grafton, Auckland 3. 
134 Dyers Pass Road, Christchurch 2. 
Hawera Hosp1ta1, l'.U. Box 98, Hawera. 
Amesbury Court, 28 Amesbury Street, Palmerston North. 
Hutt Hospital, Lower Hutt. 
Byron Chambers, 2 Byron Avenue, Takapuna, Auckland 9. 
38 Bassett Road, Remuera, Auckland 5. 
Care of Department of Surgery, Medical School, P.O. Box 913, 

Dunedin. 
437 Riddell Road, Glendowie, Auckland 5. 
Kelvin Chambers, 16 The Terrace, Wellington 1. 
101 Mountain Road, Epsom, Auckland 3. 
Care of Mr N. Guscott, 4 Penrose Street, Lower Hutt. 
Public Hospital, Taupo. 
43 Jordan Terrace, Masterton. 
Public Hospital, Dargaville. 
Public Hospital, Whakatane. 
14 Highgate Avenue, Merivale, Christchurch 1. 
Tower Building, corner Salisbury and Montreal Streets, Christ-

church. 
15 Herbert Street, Wellesley, Invercargill. 
115 Albion Street, Hawera. 
Roslyn Courts, 221 Collingwood Street, Hamilton. 
Vivian Medical Chambers, 251 Broadway Avenue, Palmerston 

North. 
Palmerston North Hospital, Private Bag, Palmerston North. 
18 Lamington Terrace, Nambour, Queensland 4560, Australia. 
Care of The Surgery, Scone, N.S.W. 2337, Australia. 
237 Kirkbride Road, Mangere, Auckland. 
243 Remuera Road, Auckland 5. 
The Broken Hill and District Hospital, Broken Hill, N.S.W. 

Australia. 
49 Iniestre Street, Wanganui. 
28 Wither Road, Blenheim. 
Suite 2, Grafton Medical Centre, 127 Grafton Road, Auckland 3. 
Thorp's Buildings, Hastings Street, Napier. 
38 Brassey Road, St. Johns Hill, Wanganui. 
Lister Court, Francis Street, Blenheim. 


